USING e-ANNOTATION TOOLS FOR ELECTRONIC PROOF CORRECTION
Required software to e-Annotate PDFs: Adobe Acrobat Professional or Adobe Reader (version 11
or above). (Note that this document uses screenshots from Adobe Reader DC.)
The latest version of Acrobat Reader can be downloaded for free at: http://get.adobe.com/reader/
Once you have Acrobat Reader open on your computer, click on the Comment tab
(right-hand panel or under the Tools menu).
This will open up a ribbon panel at the top of the document. Using a tool will place
a comment in the right-hand panel. The tools you will use for annotating your proof

around Tg, resulting from large f PE.
3.3 | Effect of f PE on the rheological properties
Figure F22 shows temperature dependence of storage modulus (G′) and
loss modulus (G″) for PSE0.68 ( f PE = 0.57) and L‐PSE0.73 ( f PE = 0.75).
PSE0.68 showed several times higher G′ value than L‐PSE0.73 at room
TABLE 1 Molecular weight characteristics of the synthesized PSEx block copolymers
PSEx Mn,PSt
a Mw/Mn,PSt
a
[EO]/[MEEGE] (Molar Ratio)
Mn,PE
b Mn,total Mw/Mn,total
b f PE
cIn Feed In Copolymerb
PSE1.00 8500 1.21 1.0/0.0 1.00/0.00 11 300 19 800 1.04 0.57
PSE0.86 7400 1.29 0.9/0.1 0.86/0.14 13 600 21 000 1.28 0.65
PSE0.75 9100 1.20 0.8/0.2 0.75/0.25 10 200 19 300 1.35 0.53
PSE0.68 8400 1.21 0.7/0.3 0.68/0.32 11 300 19 700 1.37 0.57
PSE0.41 6500 1.38 0.5/0.5 0.41/0.59 7100 13 600 1.26 0.52
L‐PSE0.73 9400 1.21 0.7/0.3 0.73/0.27 28 200 37 600 1.17 0.75
aDetermined by GPC analysis.
bDetermined by 1H NMR analysis.
cMn,PE/Mn,total.
TABLE 2 Thermal properties of the PSExs for nondoped ([Li]/[O] = 0) and Li‐doped ([Li]/[O] = 0.05) PSExs